
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 10/1/2019
2 10/7/19
3 10/11/19

Full Set 25.00$             PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set BID OPENING:
CD Only
Emailed

no cost 1 auto
no cost 2 auto Funding Agency (if applicable) N/A
no cost 3 auto Region VI Planning and Development Council Dave Gibson 34  ______ White Hall, WV 26554
no cost 4 auto Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 5 auto Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 6 auto Full Set 9/24/19 Emailed AD Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 7 auto Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 8 auto Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 9 auto Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 11 auto Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Construct Connect (Isqft) Eric Mills 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 12 9/17/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD City Construction Nancy Pollock 284 Factory Street, Suite 101 Clarksburg, WV 26301 304-623-2573 nancy@cccwv.us N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 13 9/18/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Bear Contracting Kyle Piatt 304-931-9114 kpiatt@bear-contracting.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 14 9/23/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed lap High Point Construction David Smith 3 Seneca Drive Buckhannon, WV  26201 304-472-5595 dsmith@highpointwv.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 15 9/24/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed lap Veritas Contracting Robin Ringer/Sam Proctor 72 Distributor Drive Morgantown, WV  26501 304-598-2285 rringer@veritaswv.com; sproctor@veritaswv.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 16 9/24/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed lap Lombardi Development Maria Belback 649 Virginia Avenue Follansbee, WV  26037 304-748-5920 mbelback@lombardicompanies.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 17 9/24/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed lap Huffman Corporation Mark Eli 415A Benedum Drive Bridgeport, WV  26330 304-842-8500 markwilliameli@aol.com; huffmancorp@aol.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 18 9/24/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed lap LR Builds, Inc. Sheldon Raber One Railroad Street Shinston, WV  26431 304-592-2083 sraber@lrbuildswv.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 19 9/24/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Somerset Steel Katie 814-629-5621 KP1@LCECI.com Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 20 9/24/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Green River Group LLC Christy Cain 304-594-3991 ccain@greenrivergroupllc.com ; tracyscurtis@yahoo.com Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 21 9/24/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Wolf Creek Contracting Brandon 740-749-5827 estimating@wolfcreekcontractors.com Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 22 9/24/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD J.F. Allen Tony Closson 304-460-7424 tclosson@jfallenco.com Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 23 9/24/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Parotta Paving Sowers 304-292-0905 Rsowers@parrottapaving.com Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 24 9/24/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Foster Supply Doug Sears 304-553-6565 dsears@fostersupply.com Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 25 9/25/2019 Emailed 9/24/19 Emailed AD Agsten Construction Carl Agsten cagsten@constructionco.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

26 9/25/2019 City Construction Jason jason@cccwv.us Emailed Emailed Emailed
27 9/26/2019 Emailed 9/26/19 Emailed AD WG Land Company (maybe corwin)Gordon Sparks 724-593-8351 Corwin@wglandco.com ; kathy@wglandco.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 28 9/25/2019 Emailed 9/25/19 Emailed lap Danhill Construction Chris Dozier 9033 US Route 60 P.O. Box 685, Gauley Bridge, WV  25085 Glen Ferris, WV  25090 304-632-1600 304-632-1501 cdozier33@yahoo.com Emailed Emailed Emailed
29 Bear Contracting David Wilson 1 Columbia Blvd Clarksburg, WV 26301 3043260160 ext 103 or 3046951386(Cell) dwilson@bear-contracting.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 30 10/4/2019 Emailed 10/4/19 Emailed AD Anderson Excavating Donald Bramer 304-983-8896 or 681-209-2452 Dbramer@andersonexcavating.com Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 31 10/7/2019 Emailed 10/7/19 Emailed AD H&S Controls T. Saltis Tsaltis@hscontrols.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

BENEDEUM AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

BENEDUM AIRPORT AUTHORITY
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

BENEDUM LOGISTICS PARK
Thrasher Project # 101-030-3378

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

OCTOBER 8TH, 2019 AT 2:00P.M.

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

BENEDUM LOGISTICS PARK
030-3378

SEPTEMBER 25TH, 2019 AT 10:30A.M.

$0

1

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory

 Pre-Bid

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4
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